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La liste de participants Page: 1/1

# de série Nom et prénom P/A Nation Licence FIE Points

  19 ARGENTINE                 P ARG              69
  23 AUSTRALIE                 P AUS              58
  24 AZERBAIDJAN               P AZE              55
  25 BRESIL                    P BRA              54
  28 CANADA                    P CAN              44
   3 CHINE                     P CHN             324
  15 ESPAGNE                   P ESP             138
   6 FRANCE                    P FRA             250
  12 GRANDE-BRETAGNE           P GBR             160
  10 ALLEMAGNE                 P GER             176
  17 HONG KONG                 P HKG              80
   9 HONGRIE                   P HUN             184
  21 ISLANDE                   P ISL              63
   5 ITALIE                    P ITA             260
  11 JAPON                     P JPN             167
  14 KAZAKHSTAN                P KAZ             138
   8 COREE                     P KOR             194
  16 MEXIQUE                   P MEX             108
   7 POLOGNE                   P POL             218
   1 RUSSIE                    P RUS             424
  13 TUNISIE                   P TUN             159
   2 UKRAINE                   P UKR             332
   4 U.S.A.                    P USA             276
  20 VENEZUELA                 P VEN              68
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Tableau de 32                 Tableau de 16                 Tableau de 8                  

1 RUSSIE RUS
32    

17 HONG KONG HKG 45 V
16 MEXIQUE MEX 44 D

9 HONGRIE HUN 45 V
24 CANADA CAN 31 D

25    
8 COREE KOR

5 ITALIE ITA
28    

21 AUSTRALIE AUS 33 D
12 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 45 V

13 TUNISIE TUN 45 V
20 ISLANDE ISL 43 D

29    
4 U.S.A. USA

3 CHINE CHN
30    

19 VENEZUELA VEN 45 V
14 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 39 D

11 JAPON JPN 40 D
22 AZERBAIDJAN AZE 45 V

27    
6 FRANCE FRA

7 POLOGNE POL
26    

23 BRESIL BRA 16 D
10 ALLEMAGNE GER 45 V

15 ESPAGNE ESP 45 V
18 ARGENTINE ARG 33 D

31    
2 UKRAINE UKR

1 RUSSIE RUS 45 V
17 HONG KONG HKG 17 D

9 HONGRIE HUN 45 V
8 COREE KOR 39 D

5 ITALIE ITA 45 V
12 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 25 D

13 TUNISIE TUN 35 D
4 U.S.A. USA 45 V

3 CHINE CHN 45 V
19 VENEZUELA VEN 43 D

22 AZERBAIDJAN AZE 45 V
6 FRANCE FRA 44 D

7 POLOGNE POL 45 V
10 ALLEMAGNE GER 27 D

15 ESPAGNE ESP 26 D
2 UKRAINE UKR 45 V

1 RUSSIE RUS 45 V
9 HONGRIE HUN 29 D

5 ITALIE ITA 43 D
4 U.S.A. USA 45 V

3 CHINE CHN 43 D
22 AZERBAIDJAN AZE 45 V

7 POLOGNE POL 36 D
2 UKRAINE UKR 45 V

Demi-Finale                   

1 RUSSIE RUS 45 V
4 U.S.A. USA 33 D

Demi-Finale                   

22 AZERBAIDJAN AZE 25 D
2 UKRAINE UKR 45 V

Finale                        

1 RUSSIE RUS 45 V
2 UKRAINE UKR 43 D

Place 3/4                     

4 U.S.A. USA 45 V
22 AZERBAIDJAN AZE 40 D

Tableau 9-16                  Tableau 9-12                  Place 9/10                    

Place 11/12                   

Tableau 13-16                 Place 13/14                   

Place 15/16                   

17 HONG KONG HKG 22 D
8 COREE KOR 45 V

12 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 45 V
13 TUNISIE TUN 26 D

19 VENEZUELA VEN 34 D
6 FRANCE FRA 45 V

10 ALLEMAGNE GER 42 D
15 ESPAGNE ESP 45 V

8 COREE KOR 45 V
12 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 41 D

6 FRANCE FRA 45 V
15 ESPAGNE ESP 43 D

17 HONG KONG HKG 45 V
13 TUNISIE TUN 30 D

19 VENEZUELA VEN 37 D
10 ALLEMAGNE GER 45 V

8 COREE KOR 43 D
6 FRANCE FRA 45 V

12 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 45 V
15 ESPAGNE ESP 35 D

17 HONG KONG HKG 26 D
10 ALLEMAGNE GER 45 V

13 TUNISIE TUN 34 D
19 VENEZUELA VEN 45 V

Tableau 5-8                   Place 5/6                     

Place 7/8                     

9 HONGRIE HUN 45 V
5 ITALIE ITA 40 D

3 CHINE CHN 33 D
7 POLOGNE POL 45 V

9 HONGRIE HUN 26 D
7 POLOGNE POL 45 V

5 ITALIE ITA 45 V
3 CHINE CHN 40 D
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Tableau de 32                 BRESIL ALLEMAGNE:16 45

LAKERBAI Karina            4  4 :  5  5 BUJDOSO Alexandra
GROSHE Stephanie           3  7 :  10  5 KUBISSA Stefanie
PATTARO Elora              2  9 :  15  5 LIMBACH Anna
GROSHE Stephanie           2  11 :  20  5 BUJDOSO Alexandra
LAKERBAI Karina            2  13 :  25  5 LIMBACH Anna
PATTARO Elora              2  15 :  30  5 KUBISSA Stefanie
GROSHE Stephanie           0  15 :  35  5 MUSCH Anja
PATTARO Elora              1  16 :  40  5 BUJDOSO Alexandra
LAKERBAI Karina            0  16 :  45  5 KUBISSA Stefanie

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 32                 ARGENTINE ESPAGNE:33 45

PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen  5  5 :  0  0 MARCOS Sandra
ATTAR COHEN Adriana        5  10 :  7  7 NAVARRO Araceli
BERNINSONE Estefania Emils  3  13 :  15  8 VILA Laia
ATTAR COHEN Adriana        5  18 :  20  5 MARCOS Sandra
PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen  1  19 :  25  5 VILA Laia
BERNINSONE Estefania Emils  3  22 :  30  5 NAVARRO Araceli
ATTAR COHEN Adriana        4  26 :  35  5 VILA Laia
BERNINSONE Estefania Emils  5  31 :  40  5 MARCOS Sandra
PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen  2  33 :  45  5 NAVARRO Araceli

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 HONG KONG RUSSIE:17 45

AU Sin Ying                2  2 :  5  5 DIATCHENKO Ekaterina
FONG Yi Tak                2  4 :  10  5 VELIKAIA Sophia
AU YEUNG Wai Sum           4  8 :  15  5 GAVRILOVA Julia
FONG Yi Tak                1  9 :  20  5 DIATCHENKO Ekaterina
AU Sin Ying                1  10 :  25  5 GAVRILOVA Julia
AU YEUNG Wai Sum           0  10 :  30  5 VELIKAIA Sophia
FONG Yi Tak                2  12 :  35  5 GALIAKBAROVA Dina
AU YEUNG Wai Sum           1  13 :  40  5 DIATCHENKO Ekaterina
AU Sin Ying                4  17 :  45  5 VELIKAIA Sophia

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 COREE HONGRIE:39 45

LEE Ra Jin                 5  5 :  1  1 MARTON Anna
KIM Ji Yeon                5  10 :  9  8 BENKO Reka
KIM Keum Hwa               2  12 :  15  6 VARHELYI Kata
KIM Ji Yeon                2  14 :  20  5 MARTON Anna
LEE Ra Jin                 2  16 :  25  5 VARHELYI Kata
KIM Keum Hwa               7  23 :  30  5 BENKO Reka
KIM Seon Hee               3  26 :  35  5 VARHELYI Kata
KIM Keum Hwa               9  35 :  40  5 MARTON Anna
LEE Ra Jin                 4  39 :  45  5 BENKO Reka

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 GRANDE-BRETAGNE ITALIE:25 45

WILLIAMS Sophie            2  2 :  5  5 MARZOCCA Gioia
HUTCHISON Joanna           1  3 :  10  5 VECCHI Irene
NICOLL Chrystall           4  7 :  15  5 BIANCO Ilaria
HUTCHISON Joanna           3  10 :  20  5 MARZOCCA Gioia
WILLIAMS Sophie            3  13 :  25  5 BIANCO Ilaria
NICOLL Chrystall           1  14 :  30  5 VECCHI Irene
HUTCHISON Joanna           2  16 :  35  5 BIANCO Ilaria
NICOLL Chrystall           8  24 :  40  5 MARZOCCA Gioia
BOND-WILLIAMS Louise       1  25 :  45  5 VECCHI Irene

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 U.S.A. TUNISIE:45 35

MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj           5  5 :  4  4 BESBES Hela
SCHNEIDER Daria            3  8 :  10  6 BESBES Azza
WOZNIAK Dagmara            7  15 :  14  4 GHRAIRI Yosra
SCHNEIDER Daria            5  20 :  16  2 BESBES Hela
MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj           5  25 :  18  2 GHRAIRI Yosra
WOZNIAK Dagmara            5  30 :  21  3 BESBES Azza
SCHNEIDER Daria            5  35 :  22  1 GHRAIRI Yosra
WOZNIAK Dagmara            5  40 :  30  8 BESBES Hela
ZAGUNIS Mariel             5  45 :  35  5 BESBES Azza
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Tableau de 16                 VENEZUELA CHINE:43 45

BENITEZ Alejandra          5  5 :  4  4 LIU Shan
CONTRERAS Patricia         4  9 :  10  6 TAN Xue
BLANCO Maria               2  11 :  15  5 CHEN Xiaodong
CONTRERAS Patricia         7  18 :  20  5 LIU Shan
BENITEZ Alejandra          6  24 :  25  5 CHEN Xiaodong
BLANCO Maria               6  30 :  28  3 TAN Xue
CONTRERAS Patricia         3  33 :  35  7 CHEN Xiaodong
BLANCO Maria               0  33 :  40  5 LIU Shan
BENITEZ Alejandra          10  43 :  45  5 TAN Xue

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 AZERBAIDJAN FRANCE:45 44

MIKINA Sabina              4  4 :  5  5 STOLTZ Marion
BUNYATOVA Sevinj           4  8 :  10  5 PERRUS Leonore
BUNYATOVA Sevil            6  14 :  15  5 BERDER Cecilia
ALASGAROVA Aida            1  15 :  20  5 STOLTZ Marion
MIKINA Sabina              6  21 :  25  5 BERDER Cecilia
BUNYATOVA Sevil            4  25 :  30  5 PERRUS Leonore
ALASGAROVA Aida            3  28 :  35  5 BERDER Cecilia
BUNYATOVA Sevil            11  39 :  40  5 STOLTZ Marion
MIKINA Sabina              6  45 :  44  4 PERRUS Leonore

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 POLOGNE ALLEMAGNE:45 27

SOCHA Aleksandra           4  4 :  5  5 BUJDOSO Alexandra
WIECKOWSKA Irena           6  10 :  5  0 KUBISSA Stefanie
JOZWIAK Bogna              5  15 :  6  1 LIMBACH Anna
WIECKOWSKA Irena           5  20 :  8  2 BUJDOSO Alexandra
SOCHA Aleksandra           5  25 :  11  3 LIMBACH Anna
JOZWIAK Bogna              5  30 :  16  5 KUBISSA Stefanie
WIECKOWSKA Irena           5  35 :  24  8 LIMBACH Anna
JOZWIAK Bogna              5  40 :  26  2 BUJDOSO Alexandra
SOCHA Aleksandra           5  45 :  27  1 KUBISSA Stefanie

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 UKRAINE ESPAGNE:45 26

KHARLAN Olga               5  5 :  1  1 VILA Laia
KHOMROVA Olena             5  10 :  2  1 NAVARRO Araceli
PUNDYK Galyna              5  15 :  4  2 MARCOS Sandra
KHOMROVA Olena             5  20 :  12  8 VILA Laia
KHARLAN Olga               5  25 :  12  0 MARCOS Sandra
PUNDYK Galyna              5  30 :  19  7 NAVARRO Araceli
KHOMROVA Olena             5  35 :  21  2 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
PUNDYK Galyna              5  40 :  23  2 VILA Laia
KHARLAN Olga               5  45 :  26  3 NAVARRO Araceli

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  COREE HONG KONG:45 22

KIM Keum Hwa               5  5 :  3  3 AU YEUNG Wai Sum
KIM Seon Hee               5  10 :  7  4 AU Sin Ying
LEE Ra Jin                 5  15 :  7  0 FONG Yi Tak
KIM Seon Hee               5  20 :  11  4 AU YEUNG Wai Sum
KIM Keum Hwa               5  25 :  11  0 FONG Yi Tak
LEE Ra Jin                 5  30 :  15  4 AU Sin Ying
KIM Seon Hee               5  35 :  16  1 HO Siu In Jenny
KIM Ji Yeon                5  40 :  20  4 AU YEUNG Wai Sum
KIM Keum Hwa               5  45 :  22  2 AU Sin Ying

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  TUNISIE GRANDE-BRETAGNE:26 45

BESBES Azza                1  1 :  5  5 NICOLL Chrystall
GHRAIRI Yosra              0  1 :  10  5 BOND-WILLIAMS Louise
BESBES Hela                8  9 :  15  5 WILLIAMS Sophie
GHRAIRI Yosra              2  11 :  20  5 NICOLL Chrystall
BESBES Azza                0  11 :  25  5 WILLIAMS Sophie
BESBES Hela                5  16 :  30  5 BOND-WILLIAMS Louise
GHRAIRI Yosra              1  17 :  35  5 WILLIAMS Sophie
BESBES Hela                6  23 :  40  5 NICOLL Chrystall
BESBES Azza                3  26 :  45  5 BOND-WILLIAMS Louise
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Tableau 9-16                  FRANCE VENEZUELA:45 34

BERDER Cecilia             5  5 :  2  2 CONTRERAS Patricia
STOLTZ Marion              5  10 :  8  6 BENITEZ Alejandra
VERGNE Carole              5  15 :  10  2 BLANCO Maria
STOLTZ Marion              5  20 :  12  2 CONTRERAS Patricia
BERDER Cecilia             5  25 :  14  2 BLANCO Maria
VERGNE Carole              5  30 :  20  6 BENITEZ Alejandra
STOLTZ Marion              5  35 :  28  8 BLANCO Maria
VERGNE Carole              5  40 :  31  3 CONTRERAS Patricia
BERDER Cecilia             5  45 :  34  3 BENITEZ Alejandra

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  ALLEMAGNE ESPAGNE:42 45

BUJDOSO Alexandra          1  1 :  5  5 MARCOS Sandra
MUSCH Anja                 4  5 :  10  5 NAVARRO Araceli
LIMBACH Anna               5  10 :  15  5 VILA Laia
MUSCH Anja                 8  18 :  20  5 MARCOS Sandra
BUJDOSO Alexandra          1  19 :  25  5 VILA Laia
LIMBACH Anna               6  25 :  30  5 NAVARRO Araceli
MUSCH Anja                 4  29 :  35  5 VILA Laia
LIMBACH Anna               11  40 :  39  4 MARCOS Sandra
KUBISSA Stefanie           2  42 :  45  6 NAVARRO Araceli

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  RUSSIE HONGRIE:45 29

VELIKAIA Sophia            5  5 :  3  3 MARTON Anna
GAVRILOVA Julia            5  10 :  5  2 BENKO Reka
DIATCHENKO Ekaterina       5  15 :  5  0 VARHELYI Kata
GAVRILOVA Julia            5  20 :  5  0 MARTON Anna
VELIKAIA Sophia            5  25 :  6  1 VARHELYI Kata
DIATCHENKO Ekaterina       5  30 :  11  5 BENKO Reka
GAVRILOVA Julia            5  35 :  13  2 DAMU Dora
DIATCHENKO Ekaterina       5  40 :  21  8 MARTON Anna
VELIKAIA Sophia            5  45 :  29  8 BENKO Reka

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  ITALIE U.S.A.:43 45

VECCHI Irene               5  5 :  3  3 WOZNIAK Dagmara
BIANCO Ilaria              4  9 :  10  7 ZAGUNIS Mariel
MARZOCCA Gioia             4  13 :  15  5 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
BIANCO Ilaria              4  17 :  20  5 WOZNIAK Dagmara
VECCHI Irene               4  21 :  25  5 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
MARZOCCA Gioia             4  25 :  30  5 ZAGUNIS Mariel
BIANCO Ilaria              10  35 :  33  3 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
MARZOCCA Gioia             5  40 :  38  5 WOZNIAK Dagmara
VECCHI Irene               3  43 :  45  7 ZAGUNIS Mariel

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  CHINE AZERBAIDJAN:43 45

ZHU Min                    5  5 :  3  3 BUNYATOVA Sevil
CHEN Xiaodong              5  10 :  5  2 MIKINA Sabina
TAN Xue                    5  15 :  8  3 ALASGAROVA Aida
CHEN Xiaodong              5  20 :  18  10 BUNYATOVA Sevil
ZHU Min                    3  23 :  25  7 ALASGAROVA Aida
TAN Xue                    7  30 :  26  1 MIKINA Sabina
CHEN Xiaodong              5  35 :  33  7 ALASGAROVA Aida
TAN Xue                    5  40 :  37  4 BUNYATOVA Sevil
ZHU Min                    3  43 :  45  8 MIKINA Sabina

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  UKRAINE POLOGNE:45 36

KHARLAN Olga               5  5 :  3  3 JOZWIAK Bogna
KHOMROVA Olena             5  10 :  4  1 SOCHA Aleksandra
PUNDYK Galyna              5  15 :  7  3 WIECKOWSKA Irena
KHOMROVA Olena             5  20 :  10  3 JOZWIAK Bogna
KHARLAN Olga               5  25 :  14  4 WIECKOWSKA Irena
PUNDYK Galyna              5  30 :  16  2 SOCHA Aleksandra
KHOMROVA Olena             5  35 :  20  4 WIECKOWSKA Irena
PUNDYK Galyna              5  40 :  26  6 JOZWIAK Bogna
KHARLAN Olga               5  45 :  36  10 SOCHA Aleksandra
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Tableau 9-12                  GRANDE-BRETAGNE COREE:41 45

BOND-WILLIAMS Louise       2  2 :  5  5 LEE Ra Jin
WILLIAMS Sophie            6  8 :  10  5 KIM Keum Hwa
NICOLL Chrystall           5  13 :  15  5 KIM Seon Hee
WILLIAMS Sophie            6  19 :  20  5 LEE Ra Jin
BOND-WILLIAMS Louise       3  22 :  25  5 KIM Seon Hee
NICOLL Chrystall           7  29 :  30  5 KIM Keum Hwa
WILLIAMS Sophie            1  30 :  35  5 KIM Seon Hee
NICOLL Chrystall           4  34 :  40  5 LEE Ra Jin
BOND-WILLIAMS Louise       7  41 :  45  5 KIM Keum Hwa

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-12                  FRANCE ESPAGNE:45 43

BERDER Cecilia             3  3 :  5  5 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
STOLTZ Marion              5  8 :  10  5 NAVARRO Araceli
VERGNE Carole              5  13 :  15  5 VILA Laia
STOLTZ Marion              7  20 :  18  3 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
BERDER Cecilia             0  20 :  25  7 VILA Laia
VERGNE Carole              3  23 :  30  5 NAVARRO Araceli
STOLTZ Marion              8  31 :  35  5 VILA Laia
VERGNE Carole              9  40 :  39  4 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia
BERDER Cecilia             5  45 :  43  4 NAVARRO Araceli

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 13-16                 TUNISIE HONG KONG:30 45

BESBES Azza                1  1 :  5  5 AU YEUNG Wai Sum
GHRAIRI Yosra              6  7 :  10  5 AU Sin Ying
BESBES Hela                0  7 :  15  5 FONG Yi Tak
GHRAIRI Yosra              2  9 :  20  5 AU YEUNG Wai Sum
BESBES Azza                9  18 :  25  5 FONG Yi Tak
BESBES Hela                4  22 :  30  5 AU Sin Ying
GHRAIRI Yosra              2  24 :  35  5 FONG Yi Tak
BESBES Hela                0  24 :  40  5 AU YEUNG Wai Sum
BESBES Azza                6  30 :  45  5 AU Sin Ying

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 13-16                 VENEZUELA ALLEMAGNE:37 45

BENITEZ Alejandra          3  3 :  5  5 KUBISSA Stefanie
BLANCO Maria               4  7 :  10  5 LIMBACH Anna
CONTRERAS Patricia         2  9 :  15  5 MUSCH Anja
BLANCO Maria               5  14 :  20  5 KUBISSA Stefanie
BENITEZ Alejandra          6  20 :  25  5 MUSCH Anja
CONTRERAS Patricia         1  21 :  30  5 LIMBACH Anna
BLANCO Maria               5  26 :  35  5 MUSCH Anja
CONTRERAS Patricia         6  32 :  40  5 KUBISSA Stefanie
BENITEZ Alejandra          5  37 :  45  5 LIMBACH Anna

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 5-8                   ITALIE HONGRIE:35 40

VECCHI Irene               5  5 :  3  3 MARTON Anna
GUARNERI Paola             5  10 :  8  5 BENKO Reka
BIANCO Ilaria              2  12 :  15  7 VARHELYI Kata
GUARNERI Paola             7  19 :  20  5 MARTON Anna
VECCHI Irene               6  25 :  22  2 VARHELYI Kata
BIANCO Ilaria              3  28 :  30  8 BENKO Reka
GUARNERI Paola             4  32 :  35  5 VARHELYI Kata
BIANCO Ilaria              3  35 :  40  5 MARTON Anna
VECCHI Irene               0  35 :  40  0 BENKO Reka

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 5-8                   CHINE POLOGNE:33 45

ZHU Min                    4  4 :  5  5 KEDZIORA Katarzyna
LIU Shan                   4  8 :  10  5 JOZWIAK Bogna
TAN Xue                    5  13 :  15  5 SOCHA Aleksandra
LIU Shan                   2  15 :  20  5 KEDZIORA Katarzyna
ZHU Min                    1  16 :  25  5 SOCHA Aleksandra
TAN Xue                    4  20 :  30  5 JOZWIAK Bogna
LIU Shan                   3  23 :  35  5 SOCHA Aleksandra
TAN Xue                    8  31 :  40  5 KEDZIORA Katarzyna
ZHU Min                    2  33 :  45  5 JOZWIAK Bogna
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Demi-Finale                   RUSSIE U.S.A.:45 33

VELIKAIA Sophia            5  5 :  3  3 WOZNIAK Dagmara
DIATCHENKO Ekaterina       2  7 :  10  7 ZAGUNIS Mariel
GAVRILOVA Julia            4  11 :  15  5 SCHNEIDER Daria
DIATCHENKO Ekaterina       7  18 :  20  5 WOZNIAK Dagmara
VELIKAIA Sophia            3  21 :  25  5 SCHNEIDER Daria
GAVRILOVA Julia            9  30 :  28  3 ZAGUNIS Mariel
DIATCHENKO Ekaterina       5  35 :  28  0 SCHNEIDER Daria
GAVRILOVA Julia            5  40 :  31  3 WOZNIAK Dagmara
VELIKAIA Sophia            5  45 :  33  2 ZAGUNIS Mariel

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Demi-Finale                   UKRAINE AZERBAIDJAN:45 25

KHARLAN Olga               5  5 :  1  1 BUNYATOVA Sevil
KHOMROVA Olena             5  10 :  1  0 MIKINA Sabina
PUNDYK Galyna              5  15 :  3  2 ALASGAROVA Aida
KHOMROVA Olena             5  20 :  6  3 BUNYATOVA Sevil
KHARLAN Olga               5  25 :  7  1 ALASGAROVA Aida
PUNDYK Galyna              5  30 :  16  9 MIKINA Sabina
KHOMROVA Olena             5  35 :  21  5 ALASGAROVA Aida
PUNDYK Galyna              5  40 :  25  4 BUNYATOVA Sevil
KHARLAN Olga               5  45 :  25  0 MIKINA Sabina

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 9/10                    FRANCE COREE:45 43

VERGNE Carole              4  4 :  5  5 LEE Ra Jin
STOLTZ Marion              6  10 :  9  4 KIM Keum Hwa
BERDER Cecilia             5  15 :  10  1 KIM Seon Hee
STOLTZ Marion              5  20 :  18  8 LEE Ra Jin
VERGNE Carole              5  25 :  22  4 KIM Ji Yeon
BERDER Cecilia             5  30 :  26  4 KIM Keum Hwa
STOLTZ Marion              2  32 :  35  9 KIM Ji Yeon
BERDER Cecilia             5  37 :  40  5 LEE Ra Jin
VERGNE Carole              8  45 :  43  3 KIM Keum Hwa

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 11/12                   GRANDE-BRETAGNE ESPAGNE:45 35

BOND-WILLIAMS Louise       0  0 :  5  5 VILA Laia
HUTCHISON Joanna           5  5 :  10  5 NAVARRO Araceli
NICOLL Chrystall           7  12 :  15  5 MARCOS Sandra
HUTCHISON Joanna           8  20 :  16  1 VILA Laia
BOND-WILLIAMS Louise       5  25 :  20  4 MARCOS Sandra
NICOLL Chrystall           5  30 :  28  8 NAVARRO Araceli
HUTCHISON Joanna           5  35 :  33  5 MARCOS Sandra
NICOLL Chrystall           5  40 :  33  0 VILA Laia
BOND-WILLIAMS Louise       5  45 :  35  2 NAVARRO Araceli

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 13/14                   HONG KONG ALLEMAGNE:26 45

AU Sin Ying                1  1 :  5  5 MUSCH Anja
FONG Yi Tak                3  4 :  10  5 LIMBACH Anna
AU YEUNG Wai Sum           5  9 :  15  5 KUBISSA Stefanie
FONG Yi Tak                1  10 :  20  5 MUSCH Anja
AU Sin Ying                3  13 :  25  5 KUBISSA Stefanie
AU YEUNG Wai Sum           2  15 :  30  5 LIMBACH Anna
FONG Yi Tak                2  17 :  35  5 KUBISSA Stefanie
AU YEUNG Wai Sum           6  23 :  40  5 MUSCH Anja
AU Sin Ying                3  26 :  45  5 LIMBACH Anna

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 15/16                   TUNISIE VENEZUELA:34 45

BESBES Azza                5  5 :  4  4 BLANCO Maria
GHRAIRI Yosra              0  5 :  10  6 BENITEZ Alejandra
BESBES Hela                10  15 :  13  3 CONTRERAS Patricia
GHRAIRI Yosra              3  18 :  20  7 BLANCO Maria
BESBES Azza                5  23 :  25  5 CONTRERAS Patricia
BESBES Hela                4  27 :  30  5 BENITEZ Alejandra
GHRAIRI Yosra              1  28 :  35  5 CONTRERAS Patricia
BESBES Hela                3  31 :  40  5 BLANCO Maria
BESBES Azza                3  34 :  45  5 BENITEZ Alejandra
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Place 7/8                     CHINE ITALIE:40 45

TAN Xue                    5  5 :  4  4 MARZOCCA Gioia
LIU Shan                   5  10 :  6  2 VECCHI Irene
CHEN Xiaodong              5  15 :  12  6 GUARNERI Paola
LIU Shan                   5  20 :  16  4 MARZOCCA Gioia
TAN Xue                    5  25 :  22  6 GUARNERI Paola
CHEN Xiaodong              5  30 :  26  4 VECCHI Irene
LIU Shan                   5  35 :  33  7 GUARNERI Paola
CHEN Xiaodong              3  38 :  40  7 MARZOCCA Gioia
TAN Xue                    2  40 :  45  5 VECCHI Irene

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 5/6                     HONGRIE POLOGNE:26 45

BENKO Reka                 4  4 :  5  5 KEDZIORA Katarzyna
VARHELYI Kata              4  8 :  10  5 JOZWIAK Bogna
MARTON Anna                2  10 :  15  5 SOCHA Aleksandra
VARHELYI Kata              3  13 :  20  5 KEDZIORA Katarzyna
BENKO Reka                 2  15 :  25  5 SOCHA Aleksandra
MARTON Anna                6  21 :  30  5 JOZWIAK Bogna
VARHELYI Kata              3  24 :  35  5 SOCHA Aleksandra
MARTON Anna                1  25 :  40  5 KEDZIORA Katarzyna
BENKO Reka                 1  26 :  45  5 JOZWIAK Bogna

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 3/4                     AZERBAIDJAN U.S.A.:40 45

MIKINA Sabina              3  3 :  5  5 WOZNIAK Dagmara
ALASGAROVA Aida            6  9 :  10  5 ZAGUNIS Mariel
BUNYATOVA Sevil            6  15 :  14  4 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
ALASGAROVA Aida            0  15 :  20  6 WOZNIAK Dagmara
MIKINA Sabina              2  17 :  25  5 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
BUNYATOVA Sevil            3  20 :  30  5 ZAGUNIS Mariel
ALASGAROVA Aida            0  20 :  35  5 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
BUNYATOVA Sevil            7  27 :  40  5 WOZNIAK Dagmara
MIKINA Sabina              13  40 :  45  5 SCHNEIDER Daria

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Finale                        UKRAINE RUSSIE:43 45

KHARLAN Olga               5  5 :  2  2 GAVRILOVA Julia
KHOMROVA Olena             5  10 :  4  2 VELIKAIA Sophia
PUNDYK Galyna              5  15 :  13  9 DIATCHENKO Ekaterina
KHOMROVA Olena             3  18 :  20  7 GAVRILOVA Julia
KHARLAN Olga               7  25 :  23  3 DIATCHENKO Ekaterina
PUNDYK Galyna              1  26 :  30  7 VELIKAIA Sophia
KHOMROVA Olena             6  32 :  35  5 DIATCHENKO Ekaterina
ZHOVNIR Olga               3  35 :  40  5 GAVRILOVA Julia
KHARLAN Olga               8  43 :  45  5 VELIKAIA Sophia

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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    1. RUS RUSSIE                    
DIATCHENKO Ekaterina      
GALIAKBAROVA Dina         
GAVRILOVA Julia           
VELIKAIA Sophia           

    2. UKR UKRAINE                   
KHARLAN Olga              
KHOMROVA Olena            
PUNDYK Galyna             
ZHOVNIR Olga              

    3. USA U.S.A.                    
MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj          
SCHNEIDER Daria           
WOZNIAK Dagmara           
ZAGUNIS Mariel            

    4. AZE AZERBAIDJAN               
ALASGAROVA Aida           
BUNYATOVA Sevil           
BUNYATOVA Sevinj          
MIKINA Sabina             

    5. POL POLOGNE                   
JOZWIAK Bogna             
KEDZIORA Katarzyna        
SOCHA Aleksandra          
WIECKOWSKA Irena          

    6. HUN HONGRIE                   
BENKO Reka                
DAMU Dora                 
MARTON Anna               
VARHELYI Kata             

    7. ITA ITALIE                    
BIANCO Ilaria             
GUARNERI Paola            
MARZOCCA Gioia            
VECCHI Irene              

    8. CHN CHINE                     
CHEN Xiaodong             
LIU Shan                  
TAN Xue                   
ZHU Min                   

    9. FRA FRANCE                    
BERDER Cecilia            
PERRUS Leonore            
STOLTZ Marion             
VERGNE Carole             

  10. KOR COREE                     
KIM Ji Yeon               
KIM Keum Hwa              
KIM Seon Hee              
LEE Ra Jin                

  11. GBR GRANDE-BRETAGNE           
BOND-WILLIAMS Louise      
HUTCHISON Joanna          
NICOLL Chrystall          
WILLIAMS Sophie           

  12. ESP ESPAGNE                   
MARCOS Sandra             
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia    
NAVARRO Araceli           
VILA Laia                 

  13. GER ALLEMAGNE                 
BUJDOSO Alexandra         
KUBISSA Stefanie          
LIMBACH Anna              
MUSCH Anja                

  14. HKG HONG KONG                 
AU Sin Ying               
AU YEUNG Wai Sum          
FONG Yi Tak               
HO Siu In Jenny           

  15. VEN VENEZUELA                 
BENITEZ Alejandra         
BLANCO Maria              
CONTRERAS Patricia        
DALY Grisel               

  16. TUN TUNISIE                   
BESBES Azza               
BESBES Hela               
GHRAIRI Yosra             

  17. JPN JAPON                     
AOKI Chika                
NAKAYAMA Seira            
OGINEZAWA Chizuru         
TAMURA Norika             

  18. KAZ KAZAKHSTAN                
BEKTURGANOVA Aliya        
DUBINKINA Mariya          
GUIMATDINOVA Anastasia    
ZHIVITSA Yuliya           

  19. MEX MEXIQUE                   
AGUILAR FLORES Angelica   
GONZALEZ Ursula           
LARIOS Angelica           
MARTINEZ ELIZALDE Giselle 

  20. ARG ARGENTINE                 
ATTAR COHEN Adriana       
BERNINSONE Estefania Emils
PEREZ MAURICE Maria Belen 

  21. ISL ISLANDE                   
AGUSTSDOTTIR Thorbjorg    
GARDARSDOTTIR Gunnhildur  
JOHANNSDOTTIR Gudrun      

  22. AUS AUSTRALIE                 
BROOKS Jessica            
CARROLL Alexandra         
CHAN Cheryl               
TAYLOR Caitlin            

  23. BRA BRESIL                    
GROSHE Stephanie          
LAKERBAI Karina           
PATTARO Elora             
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Liste d'arbitrage emploi  
Qualifikation Elimination directe  

                                                                                                       
Fl Ep Sa Poule T-64 T 64 T 32 T 16 T 8 T 4 Finale Assis. Video               

                                                                                                       

CANTIN Pascal CAN B B B  0  0  0  1  1  1  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

CASARES Ignacio ESP B B B  0  0  0  1  2  2  0  0   1   0               

                                                                                                       

FLOREA Marius ROU B A  0  0  0  1  3  1  0  0   0   1               

                                                                                                       

GABY Bruno FRA B B B  0  0  0  1  1  1  2  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

GUTTSAYT Vadym UKR B A  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

JIANG Yefei CHN B B  0  0  0  1  2  1  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

KAPOSVARI Zsolt HUN B B A  0  0  0  1  4  0  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

LAHOTSKA Maksim BLR B B  0  0  0  1  3  1  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

LO SCHIAVO Gaspare ITA B B  0  0  0  1  1  1  2  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

MARTILOTTI Luigi ITA B B B  0  0  0  1  2  1  1  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

MILENCHEV Vasil BUL B B  0  0  0  1  2  1  1  1   0   0               

                                                                                                       

MOLA FUENTES Walfrido V. CUB B B  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  0   1   0               

                                                                                                       

RIONTINO Raffaele ITA B B B  0  0  0  1  2  1  0  0   0   1               

                                                                                                       

SHAMIS Vladislav RUS B B  0  0  0  1  1  3  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

TOURE Pape Khassoum SEN B B  0  0  0  1  2  2  0  1   0   0               

                                                                                                       

ZHENG Kang Zhao HKG B B B  0  0  0  1  4  0  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

                                                                                                       


